Film capacitors – EMI suppression capacitors (MKP)
Efficient Filtering – X2 / 305 V AC – B3292xE/F
Series/Type:  B32923, B32924, B32926, B32928
Ordering code:
Date:  February 2008
Version:  1
© EPCOS AG 2008. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited

K0 (V2/µs) 120414 86010 60207 34404
 Film capacitors – EMI suppression capacitors (MKP)
 Efficient Filtering – X2 / 305 V AC – B3292xE/F B32923, B32924, B32926, B32928
FK DC RD February 2008
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 4 of 5
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units
 ±0.4
CR Max. dimensions
w × h × l
Ordering code  Ammo
pack
Reel
Untaped
mm µF mm  pcs/unit pcs/unit pcs/unit
2.2 12.0 × 22.0 × 26.5 B32923E3225M*** – – 450 22.5
3.3 14.5 × 29.5 × 26.5 B32923E3335+*** – – 260
2.2 11.0 × 21.0 × 31.5 B32924E3225M*** – 350 588
2.2 12.5 × 21.5 × 31.5 B32924F3225K*** – 300 525
3.3 14.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32924E3335M*** – 250 462
3.3 15.0 × 24.0 × 31.5 B32924F3335K*** – – 420
4.7 18.0 × 27.5 × 31.5 B32924E3475M*** – – 357
4.7 16.0 × 32.0 × 31.5 B32924F3475K*** – – 266
5.6 18.0 × 33.0 × 31.5 B32924F3565+*** – – 238
6.8 21.0 × 31.0 × 31.5 B32924E3685M*** – – 196
6.8 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32924F3685K*** – – 196
27.5
8.2 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32924E3825M*** – – 196
2.2 12.0 × 22.0 × 42.0 B32926E3225+*** – – 405
3.3 12.0 × 22.0 × 42.0 B32926E3335M*** – – 405
4.7 14.0 × 25.0 × 42.0 B32926E3475M*** – – 345
6.8 18.0 × 32.5 × 42.0 B32926E3685+*** – – 180
10 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 B32926E3106+*** – – 160
15 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 B32926E3156+*** – – 55
20 28.0 × 42.5 × 42.0 B32926E3206M*** – – 110
37.5
20 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 B32926F3206K*** – – 50
25 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 B32928E3256+*** – – 70
30 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 B32928E3306+*** – – 70
40 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 B32928E3406+*** – – 27
52.5
45 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 B32928E3456M*** – – 27
Bold types are preferred types. Further E series and intermediate capacitance values are available on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code  *** = Packing code
  M = ±20%     000 = Untaped (lead length 6–1mm)